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NO REVISION DATE
R6 D1A DOOR DIMENSION REVISED 15.01.2020
R7 OPEN CAFETERIA REVISED AS PER DISCUSSION
R8 TOILET SUNK SLAB REVISED
R9 TOILET SUNK SLAB REVISED
R10 REVISION OF INTERIOR LAYOUT & ADDITION OF PANTRY
R11 ADDITION OF RAMP FOR GREEN ROOM (AUDITORIUM)

30.01.2020
30.01.2020

15.01.2020
15.01.2020
15.01.2020

R12 HEALTH CHECK UP - GLASS PARTITION IS ADDED, ENTRANCE DUCT &
GENTS TOI. WALL REVISED, DOUBLE WALL REMOVED AT MARKED AREAS 06.02.2020

R13 ENCLOSING BALCONY IN ROOM, DOOR POSITION & SIZE REVISED,
ADDITION OF TOILET BLOCK IN BASEMENT

24.02.2020

R14 REVISED IN VENTILATION HT., HEALTH CHECK UP ROOM WALL REVISED 14.03.2020
R15 REVISED LOCATION OF TRAP DOOR 10.04.2020

SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH INSTITUTE
& EDUCATIONAL BUILDING

R16 REVISED PARTITION AS PER INTERIOR LAYOUT 26.08.2020
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SCHEDULE OF DOOR / WINDOW
TYPE DESCRIPTION LINTEL HT. SILL HT. SIZE

D1

D2

D3

TD 0.90 X 2.25

0.60 X 1.20

1.20 X 0.60

2.40 X 0.60

3.50 X 0.60

4.40 X 0.60

1.80 X 1.95

2.40 X 1.95

1.45 X 1.95

2.85 0.00 2.40 X 2.85

1.20 X 2.85

0.90 X 2.85

D4

GLASS DOOR

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

2.85 0.00

0.00

0.00

2.25 0.10

1.95 X 2.85

SW2

SW3

SW4

V1

V2

V3

V4a

V6

V

V7

P.C. FRAMED,LOUVERED AND
GLAZED VENTILATOR

P.C. FRAMED WITH SLIDING
VENTILATOR

P.C. FRAMED,LOUVERED AND
GLAZED VENTILATOR

PC  ALUMINUM FRAME WITH FIX
CLEAR GLASS VENTILATOR

P.C. FRAMED,LOUVERED AND
GLAZED VENTILATOR

P.C. FRAMED,LOUVERED AND
GLAZED VENTILATOR

2.85

2.85

2.85

2.20

2.20

2.75

2.90

2.90

2.00

2.75

0.90

0.90

0.90

1.20

2.30

1.20

4.40 X 0.60

0.60 X 0.80

1.00 X 0.60

1.60

1.60

1.20 X 0.60V8
P.C. FRAMED WITH SLIDING
VENTILATORS 2.85 2.25

2.40 X 0.60V9
P.C. FRAMED WITH SLIDING
VENTILATORS 2.25

2.15

0.45 X 1.20V10
P.C. FRAMED,LOUVERED AND
GLAZED VENTILATOR 2.40 1.20

1.50 X 1.95SW1 2.85 0.90

D5 0.00 1.20 X 2.102.10

D6 0.00 0.80 X 2.85

D1a 2.85 0.00 2.10 X 2.85
ACOUSTICAL DOOR
FOR AUDITORIUM

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR (with ventilator)

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

D7 1.20 X 2.202.20 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

D8 0.90 X 2.202.20 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

D9 1.50 X 3.003.00 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

D10 2.40 X 3.003.00 0.00GLASS DOOR

P.C. ALUMINIUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH

P.C. ALUMINIUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH

P.C. ALUMINIUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH

P.C. ALUMINIUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH

0.60 X 1.05V11
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
ADJUSTABLE GLASS LOUVERS 2.25 1.20

5.48 X 0.60V12
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
FIX GLASS VENTILATOR 2.85 2.25

D8a 0.80 X 2.202.20 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

2.85

D2a 1.80 X 2.85
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR 2.85 0.00

2.40

2.15

V4b 2.30
PC  ALUMINUM FRAME WITH FIX
FROSTED GLASS VENTILATOR

BEAM
BOTTOM

2.00 X 0.60V5 2.40---

7.324 X 0.60V13
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
FIX GLASS VENTILATOR 2.90 2.30

2.40 X 2.75SW5
PC ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH 2.85 0.10

4.605 X 0.60V14
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
FIX GLASS VENTILATOR 2.90 2.30

2.40 X 0.60V15
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR

beam
buttom 2.40

1.20 X 0.60V16
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR

P.C. FRAMED WITH SLIDING
VENTILATOR

D11a
1.50 X 3.00
         / 2.85

upto beam
buttom 0.00

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH

beam
buttom 2.40

D2b 1.20 X 2.85
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR (450MM VENTILATOR) 2.85 0.00

D4a 2.85 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

4.115 X 1.95SW6
PC ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH 2.85 0.90

1.18 X 1.95SW7
PC ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH 2.85 0.90

0.99 X 1.95SW8
PC ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH 2.85 0.90

2.85

P.C. FRAMED WITH SLIDING
VENTILATORS 2.85 2.25 1.80 X 0.60V8a

D4b 0.00
1.50 X 2.75
1.50 X 2.85

METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

2.85

upto beam
 buttom

D12 1.20 X 3.003.00 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

1.230 X 1.95SW9
PC ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH 2.85 0.90

D13 1.80 X 2.852.85 0.00
METAL FRAMES WITH LAMINATED
FLUSH DOOR

R14

R14

P.C. FRAMED WITH SLIDING
VENTILATORS

2.85/ beam
buttom 2.25 1.50 X 0.60V8b R14

D1b 2.85 0.00 2.10 X 2.85GLASS DOOR

1.20 X 2.90

4.891 X 0.60V14a
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
FIX GLASS VENTILATOR 2.90 2.30

2.85/ beam
buttom

SW1O
PC ALUMINUM SLIDING WINDOW
WITH MOSQUITO MESH

1.500X 0.902.40 0.90

3.41 X 1.05V17
PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR

PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR 4.00 X 1.05V18

upto slab
buttom 2.40

2.40
upto slab
buttom

PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR

1.50 X 0.60V19 2.15
upto beam
buttom

PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR

1.20 X 0.60V20 /
V20a

2.15
upto beam
buttom

PC ALUMINUM FRAME WITH
SLIDING VENTILATOR

2.73 X 0.60V21 2.302.90

VENTILATORS WITH LOUVERS/
WIRE MESHV22 ----

AS PER
DETAIL

1.80 X 0.60


